
 

 

 

 EZ-COVER 

PARTS CATALOG  

FOR 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Exclusive Manufacturer of the Hydramatic 

Hydraulic Swimming Pool Covers 

 

May 2013 

No pricing 

 

AQUAMATIC COVER SYSTEMS 
200 Mayock Rd, Gilroy CA 95020  Ph. 1.800.262.4044 Fax 408.846.1060 

 

 

www.aquamatic.com 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Table of Contents 

 

 

 
 Page 1   Under/Top Recess Mechanism  

 

 Page 2   Surface Mount Mechanism 

 

 Page 3   EZ Cover Miscellaneous Parts 

  

 Page 4   Fabric and Related Items 



 

 

ITEM 

# 
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 601REZ RIGHT / LEFT UNDER EZ DRIVE UNIT (INCLUDES ROPE REEL) 

2 607REZ END PLATE RIGHT (METAL ONLY) 

3 1072LP UNDER TRACK GUIDE (LEFT) 

4 1059P PULLEY 

5 1073RP UNDER TRACK GUIDE (RIGHT) 

6 605REZ MECHANISM END PLATE  RIGHT (METAL ONLY) 

7 610EZ PLASTIC BEARING 1” HOLE (2 1/2” X 2 1/2”) 

8 906EZ SHAFT COLLAR 1” 

9 901REZ POLE SOCKET RIGHT 

10 900LEZ POLE SOCKET LEFT 

11 903EZ DRIVE SHAFT 1” 

12 1011P 8” DIA. ALUMINUM TUBING 

13 910EZ 8” DRUM CASTING (3/4” HOLE) NON-DRIVE SIDE 

14 904EZ END SHAFT (3/4” DIA.) 

15 611EZ PLASTIC BEARING 3/4” HOLE (2 1/2” X 2 1/2”) 

16 603REZ ROPE REEL CARRIAGE RIGHT (METAL ONLY) 

17 912EZ 8” ROPE REEL CASTING (1” HOLE) 

18 710EZ PLASTIC BEARING 1” HOLE ( 2” X 2”) ROPE REEL 

NO 

PIC 
913EZ EZ COVER POLE - LONG (UNDER or TOP / RECESS) 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 

7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

EZ COVER SYSTEMS PARTS 
Under Mount Systems  

1 



 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 6 

7 

8 

9 

10 11 12 13 

14 

15 

16 17 18 

ITEM 

# 
PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 800LEZ TOP (SURFACE MOUNT) MECHANISM LEFT— INCLUDES ROPE REEL 

2 803REZ ROPE REEL CARRIAGE (RIGHT) 

3 912EZ 8” ROPE REEL CASTING (1” HOLE) 

4 811EZ PLASTIC BEARING 1” (TWO PIECE) 

5 900LEZ POLE SOCKET (LEFT) 

6 901REZ POLE SOCKET (RIGHT) 

7 906EZ SHAFT COLLAR 1” 

8 1059P PULLEY 

9 905EZ ROPE REEL SHAFT 1” 

10 704LEZ MECHANISM END PLATE (LEFT) 

11 1090LP TOP TRACK GUIDE (LEFT) 

12 1011P 8” ALUMINUM TUBING 

13 1091RP TOP TRACK GUIDE (RIGHT) 

14 812EZ PLASTIC BEARING 3/4” (TWO PIECE) 

15 904EZ END SHAFT 3/4” 

16 705REZ MECHANISM END PLATE (RIGHT) 

17 910EZ 8” DRUM CASTING 1” HOLE (ALUMINUM) 

18 903EZ DRIVE SHAFT (1” DIA.) 

NO 

PIC 
913EZ EZ COVER POLE (LONG) 

EZ COVER SYSTEMS PARTS 
Surface Mount Systems  

2 



 

EZ COVER SYSTEMS MISC. PARTS 

 

ITEM # PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 708LEZ TOP / RECESS PULLEY COVER (LEFT or RIGHT) 

2 709REZ TOP / RECESS PULLEY COVER (SMALL) 

3 1099P SLIDER—UNIVERSAL (3 1/2” X 3 3/4”) 

4 910EZ 8” DRUM CASTING (ALUMINUM) DRIVE SIDE ONLY– REPLACES 912EZ (PLASTIC) 

5 1009P S.S. LOCK NUT 10-32 L/N 18-8 

6 808EZ STANDARD PULLEY COVER (600) 

7 608EZ UNDER TRACK PULLEY COVER (LEFT or RIGHT) 

8 611EZ PLASTIC BEARING 3/4” HOLE (2 1/2” X 2 1/2”) 

9 1201P COVER PUMP ( BRAND MAY VARY FROM PICTURED) 

10 612EZ IN-WALL TRACK PULLEY COVER (LEFT or RIGHT) 

NO PIC 1120P ROPE (COVER) 1/4” POLY 

NO PIC 915EZ EZ COVER POLE GRIP 

NO PIC 907EZ 1” SHAFT WASHER 

NO PIC 909EZ PLASTIC BEARING RETAINER 

NO PIC 809EZ MECHANISM LOCK BRACKET (LEFT or RIGHT) 

NO PIC 902EZ POLE SOCKET BEARING 

NO PIC 1142P COVER PATCH ( 12” X 12” PIECE OF FABRIC)  

NO PIC 1143P COVER FABRIC GLUE (SMALL 8 OZ.) 

1 

2 

3 4 5 

6 

7 

8 

9 10 

3 



 

FABRIC /ROPE /TAPE /& RELATED ITEMS 

ITEM # PART # ITEM DESCRIPTION 

1 1131P STANDARD COLOR COVER FABRIC  

2  DESIGNER COVER FABRIC  

3 1122P 3” IN. TAPE  

4 1123P 5” IN. TAPE  

5 1124P BRAIDED GROUNDING STRAP 

6 1116P SLIDER SCREWS (EACH)  

7 1120P 1/4” POLY ROPE (COVER) 

8 1099P UNIVERSAL SLIDER WITH ( 2 ) SLIDER SCREWS INCLUDED 

9 1201P COVER PUMP (BRAND MAY VARY FROM PICTURED) 

10 1130P ZIPPER PULL TAB 

NO PIC 1125P BLACK WEBBING FOR SPA OR FLAP 

NO PIC 1126P VELCRO TAPE 

NO PIC 1127P SCREEN MESH  

NO PIC 1128P FOAM STRIP (1/2” X 2 3/4”) 

NO PIC 1129P ZIPPER MATERIAL 

NO PIC 1143P COVER FABRIC GLUE (SMALL CAN) 8 OZ. 

NO PIC 1144P COVER FABRIC GLUE (LARGE CAN) 32 OZ. 

3 

4 

5 6 

7 

8 

9 10 

STANDARD COVER 

COLORS 

DESIGNER COVER 

 COLORS 

1 2 

4 


